. T
[IEEZE G 8]
(LIRS
[EREESEE
[INUNEST)
TEEELY
/11
il

S,
U

o o
L

A e

i
gl

R
[ roas 1 4

[ 4Ll

e

| .
4
. e —p
o Ay
ey

) M

el i

D
3
§

M T o - W e A .,l','.. A bt J'H‘ !"

BANGALORE CITY PROJECT Cal 9731555000




ENRICH 4w ENCLAVE *”

e (()SAhAKATNAZAT m—

Lmitied BB MP

Edition

Premium 'A Khata Layout
Villa Plots

BANGALORE CITY P_RIOJ ECT



Enrich JV Enclave, Kodigehalli-Sahakarnagar.

Elite Class Limited Edition Villa plots
@ Heart of Sahakar Nagatr.

ENRICH «v ENCLAVE

@Sahakarnagar see—

A whole new lifestyle in living beckons for those who value most how they live and where. A little away from the

ordeal called city life and yet full of necessities of modern day life style in its surroundings, Enrich JV Enclave is an ideal choice
for those looking for a residence and investment option as well.

Enrich JV Enclave, a gated community stands out with its magnificent tree lined avenues of aromatic and flower bearing BB MP
variety, located at Sahakarnagar —KodigehalliMain Road, off Bellary Road Hebbal. just one & half a kilometer away from Hebbal

“Esteem Mall. Junction at International Airport Road (NH7) & 500 mtrs from Sahakarnagar A Khata Layout

MANYATA
. TECH PA RK

Location Highlights : Hebbal Flyover and Esteem Mall - 3.5 Kms

Reputed schools, Hospitals, education Centres, Malls, Bus terminals. Columbia Asia Hospital - “ 3.5Kms

you find one near to Enrich JV Enclave. So it is like being in a city ambience devoid .
Cauvery Hospital - “ 2.3Kms

of its suffocation. It is also half a km away from the proposed

Namma Metro Station in Yelahanka apart from the Satellite Bus Terminal, Chairmain's Club “ 2 kms
promising good connectivity. 70 plots of sizes 30*¥40, 30*50 and odd Trio International School 1 Kms
| | Manyata Tech Park “ 5 Kms
.B-ank- Loan Available by : i ; I.I c H F I. ‘& Indian Bank Mahesh Bhupathi Tennis Village “ 0.5 kms
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AMENTIES :

Proximity :

Enrich JV Enclave

Gated Community

Underground Drainage * Electricity
Box Type Sewage lines (BBMP Connect)
Tree Avenues with Footpaths

Cauvery Water Lines

Tar Roads

Attached to Sahakar Nagar - 0.3km.

Attached to NTI & Telecom Layout

Layout Plan

Double Road from Sahakar Nagar Via
Kodigehalli Main Road - O.5km.

Lmitied
Edition
Premium

Kodigehalli Railway Station - 1 km.

Wide Road

40

346
@\ 0

Columbia Asia Hospital - 2km.

Villa Plots
Aster Hospital - 2km.

More Mega Store - 1km.

co‘m
s 39

s 38

40

Towards
Kodigehalli
Railway Gate

1

Site no. Area (in Sq.)

1218

1218

1224

1239

1248

1248

1233

Wi~ | =|w|M

1209

1200

1551.55

11

1044.88

12

1143

13

1233

14

1323

15

1413

16

1504.75

17

1293.6

18

954

19

954

20

845.1

21

634.48

22
23

4794.25

24

600

25

1200

26

1200

21

1200

28

1592

29

1332

30

1200

3

1200

32

1200

33

1200

34

1200

34/1

812

35

1490.93

36

1404

37

1384

38

1384

39

1384

1307.365
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 Lmitied Edition |
~ Premium
, Villa Plots

Bank Lnan Available
/ \

‘s\ E -
o
() 2 ‘g\\

. Plot,
Dimensions
30'x40’
30'x50’
40'x60’

v v v
THE BEST SPACE THE BEST LOCATION THE BEST ACCESS THE BEST CONNECTIVITY
With over 40 amenities and To top IT Hubs, schools Close to the upcoming metro line
top-notch infrastructure  Sahakar naga[-i(odigehaili and colleges and proposed peripheral ring road

Hebbal Manyatha TEch Park.

To Book Site Visit Call Loan approved by all major banks

ik |
¢ +91 9731555000 www.enrichproperties.com F e e Imuc HFL
&4 contact@enrichproperties.com @ o,‘?".'w't'f.:*,.‘:‘:l slasdiiande] ||Lic HOUSING FINANCE LTD
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@Sahakarnagar=— __

/ Lmitied \
/ Edition

T\ \Premlum
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DC Conversion Layouts

@ SAHAKARNAGAR
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Gated Community | Ready for Registration, Construction

) Hebbal Flyover and Esteem Mall - 3.5 Kms
) Manyata Tech Park - 5 Kms

) Columbia Asia Hospital - 3.5Kms

) Cauvery Hospital - 2.3Kms

) Chairmain's Club - 2 kms

) Trio International School 1 Kms '
) Mahesh Bhupathi Tennis Village - 0.5 kms y, \

BANK LOAN AVAILABLE (Huichre
RERA:  KN/180209/001644 | www.EnrichProperties.com

I 9731555000

PROFIT FROM PROPERTIES
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60 feet Sahakar Nagar Main Road
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Enrich Properties

PROFIT FROM PROPERTIES

#196/A, 1st Floor, 3rd Main Road
10th Cross, CBI Road

Opp. Hotel Krishna Delicacy
Ganganagar, Bangalore - 560 032.

www.enrichproperties.com

Vidhanasouda Road

For site visit Call :

9731555000




Modern Lifestyle Amenities -



Enrich Properties |
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